Toronto Golf Club

Competition Report
Saturday, 08 July 2023

Competition : 2 Person Ambrose Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Ambrose (2 Player) Womens SR: 74.0
Course: Toronto GA Course 1-18 Total Entrants : 162
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name Score Prize
1 MCALLISTER, TROY & WATTS, MATTHEW 60.75
2 'ROGERS, MICHAEL & PROSSER, PAUL 64.5
3 VUKSANIC, MLADEN & CAMPBELL, PAUL 65
4 _éa_ndell, Rodney & ANWAR, KHAIRIL 65.25 C/B
5 Eaﬁiiﬁ???f'“ﬁmmm & HARRIS, LACHLAN 65.25
6 -IF->ALFREY, STEVEN & HANSEN, PETER 65.75
7 -Y(HZAMPBELL, MICHAEL & PORTER, BRETT 66.5 C/B
8 'DRUMMOND, JEFFREY & BRAUER, GUY 66.5 C/B
9 "HETHERINGTON, LIAM & SYKES, DANIEL 66.5
10 Wa;?\\e;llf\lcg SAMUEL & PAYNE, ALLAN 66.75
11 -'\-NORT, ASHLEY & TIEDEMAN, PHILLIP 67 C/B
12 -Il\-/IURPHY, SEAN & BETTINZOLI, Kyle 67 C/B
13 -YCOUTTS, NEIL & RYAN, MALCOLM 67
14 STEWART, PETER & YOUNG, RAYMOND 67.5
15  DAWES, ROBERT & KYRWOOD, GEOFFREY 67.75 C/B
16 WRIGHTSON, ROBERT & FREEBURN, 67.75 C/B
17 -'\-/aughan, Thomas & ASHTON, MICHAEL 67.75 C/B
18 Huf(Zﬁ?iTﬁ?ﬁ:Z‘yden & Stewart, Luke 67.75 C/B
19 El;dLLukdeGé Roe, Jackson 67.75
- South West Rocks Gountry Clu
20 ROBINSON, SAM & TATTLER, JAKE 68
21 POWER, NEVILLE & MILLS, PETER 68.5
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ROBERTS, NICK & ROBERTS, IAN
"WALLINGTON, BOB & WARNER, WARREN
'MOORE, BRENTON & PLUMMER, ZACC
“Butler, Jayden & MITCHELL, ANTHONY
'MOWATT, ALLAN & HILL, MICHAEL
"HULL, ROBERT & WALKER, ALLAN
"HUDSON, Bob & MOYLAN, DARREN
"HEATHER, DONALD & HUCKLE, STEVEN
'STRATTON, KENNETH & ALEXANDER,
“KEVIN, CHAPPEL & TRUBODY, GLENN
APPLEBY, DAVID & GREEN, DARREN
WASTELL, JOHN & MANDERSON, GAVIN
'MOORE, DONALD & BOLAND, JOHN
'BAMPTON, ALLEN & HOLLMAN, JIM
ANGEL, COADY & PARK, ZAC

'BARRY, PETER & OLDHAM, JOHN

YROBERTSON, DAVID & ROBERTSON, DEAN

ﬂl\r/ICQUARRIE, JOHN & AVIS, JOHN
ﬂIr?OGERS, MICHAEL & THOSEBY, BRIAN
-YL-%LISHEN, ROBERT & MANNIX, PHILIP
-YI-ENGERT, MARK & KYRWOOD, TERENCE
-'jones, Mathew & WOODGER, jarrod

Aberdeen Golf Club, -

SCOTT, NEIL & Nicholas, Jack
o v o o

STRONG, KERRY & ASHTON, JEFF
“Ford, Doug & INALL, KEITH
-Yétreet, Cameron & Lee, Josh
"AULD, STEPHEN & BLACKHALL, STANLEY
'BUTTENSHAW, CRAIG & MUDDLE, HUGH
LUCAS, BARRY & LUCAS, DENISE
SKENE, KELVYN & STIMSON, GARY
'BOTTOM, STEPHEN & STALLWORTHY,
GUY, STEPHEN & FISHER, PETER
" JONES, Deborah & O'BRIEN, Kevin
-'éRIGGS, ISAAC & Chorusch, Mitchell
" GARBETT, LESLIE & SOUTH, JOHN
"HOUSTON, PETER & SIMPSON, MARK

YTURNBULL, ALLAN & WEBBER, NEIL

Printed by MiClub

Score

68.75
69.25
69.5 C/B
69.5 C/B
69.5 C/B
69.5
69.75 C/B
69.75 C/B
69.75 C/B
69.75
70.25
70.5
71C/B
71
71.25C/B
71.25
715 C/B
715
71.75 C/B
71.75
72.25C/B
72.25C/B
72.25
725 C/B
725 C/B
725
73C/B
73

73.25 C/B
73.25
73.5 C/B
735
73.75 C/B
73.75

74 C/B
74

74.25

Page :

Prize



Ran

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Name

CISCATO, LOUISE & MOORE, MARY

"HODGE, PETER & OWEN, RAYMOND
DAVIES, RAYMOND & ROSE, JOHN
'MANTLE, MICHAEL & QUIGLEY, ROGER
'WRIGHT, WILLIAM & PALMER, RONALD
STIRLING, STEWART & STIRLING, THOMAS

-, Everglades Country Club

DARE, BRAE & BROWN, JACK

-YI\-/ICCREANOR, MARK & MACDONALD,
-YI-:IELD, KENNETH & KEENAN, RONALD
-I-GORMLEY, BERNARD & GUY, GEORGE
-YBLEAKNEY, PAUL & WILLETTS, DESMOND
HIVQYAN, KENNETH & EDMONDS, KEN
HNICHOLLS, WAYNE & ASHWORTH, DAVID
-YJ-AMES, Rick & DONADEL, PAUL
-VI-?OBERTSON, DAWN & TOBIN, KIM
-IATKIN, CHARLES & BURNS, ROBERT
-YI-DUFFY, ANTHONY & ULANAS, JOSEPH
VYIVQOBINSON, DENNIS & CHAPMAN, PETER
ﬂIrELLIOTT, LAURIE & BERWICK, GREG
-Y\-Nhear, Matthew & Morris, Aaron

-, Charlestown Golf Club

HINDER, TONY & DAUNCEY, GRAEME

ICONDELL, KRISTINE & FIELD, MAREE
YLaws, Glendon & Roberts, Brody

-, Shortland Waters Golf Club
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